
AUTUMN 
 

Professional Training Days 

Monday 4th & Tuesday 5th September 2017 
 

School opens: Wednesday 6th September 2017 

School closes: Friday 20th October 2017 
 

Half term: Monday 23rd October -  
Friday 27th October 2017 

 

School opens: Monday 30th October 2017 
 

School closes: Wednesday 20th December 2017 

at 1.30pm 
 _________________________________________ 

SPRING 
 

Professional Training Days - (Cluster)  

Tuesday 2nd January 2018 
 

Professional Training Day 

Wednesday 3rd January 2018 
 

School opens: Thursday 4th January 2018 

School closes: Friday 9th February 2018 
 

Half term: Monday 12th- Friday -  
16th February 2018 

 

School opens: Monday 19th February 2018 
 

School closes:  Thursday 29th March 2018 at 

1.30pm 
 

Half term: Tuesday 3rd April -  

Friday 13th April 2018 
 

Professional Training Day 

Monday 16th April 2018 
___________________________________________ 

SUMMER 
 

School opens:  Tuesday 17th April 2018 
 

May Day - Monday 7th May 2018 
 

School closes:  Friday 25th May 2018 
 

Half term: Tuesday 29th May - Friday 1st  June 
2018 

 

 School opens:  Monday 4th June 2018 
 

School closes: Friday 20th July 2018 

at 1.30pm 
 

 

 Blue indicates School Holidays   Green indicates Bank Holiday  

 Red indicates Professional Training day  

  

OCTOBER 2017 

Mon Tue We Th Fri Sat  

2 3 4 5 6 7  

9 10 11 12 13 14  

16 17 18 19 20 21  

23 24 25 26 27 28  

30 31      

       

JANUARY 2018 

Mon Tue We Thu Fri Sa  

1 2 3 4 5 6  

8 9 10 11 12 13  

15 16 17 18 19 20  

22 23 24 25 26 27  

29 30 31     

       

FEBRUARY 2018 

Mo Tue We Thu Fri Sat  

   1 2 3  

5 6 7 8 9 10  

12 13 14 15 16 17  

19 20 21 22 23 24  

26 27 28     

       

MARCH 2018 

Mon Tue We Thu Fri Sa  

   1 2 3  

5 6 7 8 9 10  

12 13 14 15 16 17  

19 20 21 22 23 24  

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       

SEPTEMBER 2017 

Mon Tue We Thu Fri Sat  

    1 2  

4 5 6 7 8 9  

11 12 13 14 15 16  

18 19 20 21 22 23  

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       

DECEMBER 2017 

Mo Tue We Thu Fri Sat  

    1 2  

4 5 6 7 8 9  

11 12 13 14 15 16  

18 19 20 21 22 23  

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       

NOVEMBER 2017 

Mon Tue We Thu Fri Sat  

  1 2 3 4  

6 7 8 9 10 11  

13 14 15 16 17 18  

20 21 22 23 24 25  

27 28 29 30    

       

APRIL 2018 

Mo Tue We Th Fri Sat  

       

2 3 4 5 6 7  

9 10 11 12 13 14  

16 17 18 19 20 21  

23 24 25 26 27 28  

30       

MAY 2018 

Mon Tue We Thu Fri Sat  

 1 2 3 4 5  

7 8 9 10 11 12  

14 15 16 17 18 19  

21 22 23 24 25 26  

28 29 30 31    

       

JUNE 2018 

Mon Tue We Thu Fri Sat  

    1 2  

4 5 6 7 8 9  

11 12 13 14 15 16  

18 19 20 21 22 23  

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       

JULY 2018 

Mo Tue We Thu Fri Sat  

       

2 3 4 5 6 7  

9 10 11 12 13 14  

16 17 18 19 20 21  

23 24 25 26 27 28  

30 31      

AUGUST 2018 

Mon Tue We Thu Fri Sat  

  1 2 3 4  

6 7 8 9 10 11  

13 14 15 16 17 18  

20 21 22 23 24 25  

27 28 29 30 31   

       

April 2017 

Sun 

3 

10 

17 

24 

1 

 

Sun 

8 

15 

22 

29 

 

Sun 

5 

12 

19 

26 

 

Sun 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

 

Sun 

7 

14 

21 

28 

 

Sun 

4 

11 

18 

25 

 

Sun 

4 

11 

18 

25 

 

Sun 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

Sun 

6 

13 

20 

27 

 

Sun 

3 

10 

17 

24 

 

Sun 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

 

Sun 

5 

12 

19 

26 

 

OCTOBER 2017 

Mon Tue We Th Fri Sat  

2 3 4 5    

9 10 11 12 13   

16 17 18 19 20   

23 24 25 26 27   

30 31      

       

SEPTEMBER 2017 

Mon Tue We Thu Fri Sat  

    1 2  

4 5 6 7 8 9  

11 12 13 14 15 16  

18 19 20 21 22 23  

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       

NOVEMBER 2017 

Mon Tue We Thu Fri Sat  

  1 2 3 4  

6 7 8 9 10 11  

13 14 15 16 17 18  

20 21 22 23 24 25  

27 28 29 30    

       

AUGUST 2018 

Mon Tue We Thu Fri Sat  

  1 2 3 4  

6 7 8 9 10 11  

13 14 15 16 17 18  

20 21 22 23 24 25  

27 28 29 30 31   

       


